
 
Office of the Director 

Studies, Educational Innovations and Rural Reconstruction 

Visva-Bharati, Sriniketan 

 

DIPLOMA IN RURAL TOURISM DIPLOMA IN HORTICULTURE COURSE  

UNDER COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

Date of Admission for both the Courses: 24/9/2016 (Saturday) 

Date of Admission for Waiting list Candidates for both the courses: 26/9/2016 (Monday) 

Time: 10 A.M. 

Venue: Department of Lifelong Learning and Extension (REC), Visva-Bharati, Sriniketan 

 

COMBINED MERIT LIST FOR DIPLOMA IN RURAL TOURISM COURSE UNDER 

COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

Total Seat: 20  (General -10, OBC – 5, SC – 3, ST-2) 
 

SL NO NAME GENDER CATEGORY ROLL NO TOTAL 

MARKS 

1 DEBABRATA SHARMA MALE OBC DRT – 03 43 

2 PROMODE MONDAL MALE GEN DRT – 09 42 

3 SOM HEMRAM MALE ST DRT - 13 41 

4 NEMAI SAHANI MALE SC DRT – 06 40 

5 MRITUNJOY GHOSH MALE GEN DRT – 05 39 

6 ANANYA ADHIKARY FEMALE GEN DRT - 01 38 

7 PRABIR METE MALE SC DRT – 24 37 

8 MANISH SHARMA MALE GEN DRT – 04 37 

9 KRISHNENDU SHAW MALE OBC-B DRT – 15 37 

10 BISHNU DALUI MALE SC DRT – 32 37 

11 RACHANA BAGDI FEMALE SC DRT – 10 37 

12 SUMAN GHOSH MALE GEN DRT – 29 36 

13 RAFIJUL SK MALE GEN DRT – 30 34 

14 RAHUL ROY MALE GEN DRT – 21 32 

15 NILENDU SHOW MALE OBC-B DRT – 16 31 

16 INDRAJIT DAS MALE SC DRT - 26 30 

17 ISWAR BANERJEE MALE GEN DRT - 14 30 



18 ASHIS KUMAR MAJHI MALE SC DRT – 22 28 

19 DEEPANTA MAHARA MALE SC DRT – 17 29 

20 MOUSUMI MAHARA FEMALE SC DRT – 18 29 

21 FALGUNI RUIDAS FEMALE SC DRT – 31 28 

22 KALU SOREN MALE ST DRT – 25 27 

23 SANTU HAZRA MALE SC DRT – 28 27 

24 DEBASHISH DAS MALE SC DRT – 23 22 

25 JYOTIKA TURI FEMALE SC DRT – 20 19 

 

COMBINED GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR DIPLOMA IN  

RURAL TOURISM COURSE UNDER COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

SL NO NAME GENDER CATEGORY ROLL NO TOTAL 

MARKS 

1 DEBABRATA SHARMA MALE OBC DRT – 03 43 

2 PROMODE MONDAL MALE GEN DRT – 09 42 

3 SOM HEMRAM MALE ST DRT - 13 41 

4 NEMAI SAHANI MALE SC DRT – 06 40 

5 MRITUNJOY GHOSH MALE GEN DRT – 05 39 

6 ANANYA ADHIKARY FEMALE GEN DRT - 01 38 

7 PRABIR METE MALE SC DRT – 24 37 

8 MANISH SHARMA MALE GEN DRT – 04 37 

9 KRISHNENDU SHAW MALE OBC-B DRT – 15 37 

10 BISHNU DALUI MALE SC DRT – 32 37 

11 SUMAN GHOSH MALE GEN DRT – 29 36 

12 RAFIJUL SK MALE GEN DRT – 30 34 

13 RAHUL ROY MALE GEN DRT – 21 32 

14 ISWAR BANERJEE MALE GEN DRT - 14 30 

(4 OBC seats converted to General) 

OBC MERIT LIST FOR DIPLOMA IN  

RURAL TOURISM COURSE UNDER COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

 

1 NILENDU SHOW MALE OBC-B DRT – 16 31 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SC MERIT LIST FOR DIPLOMA IN  

RURAL TOURISM COURSE UNDER COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

1 RACHANA BAGDI FEMALE SC DRT – 10 37 

2 INDRAJIT DAS MALE SC DRT - 26 30 

3 ASHIS KUMAR MAJHI MALE SC DRT – 22 29 

4 DEEPANTA MAHARA MALE SC DRT – 17 29 

(1 ST seat converted to SC) 

 

ST MERIT LIST FOR DIPLOMA IN  

RURAL TOURISM COURSE UNDER COMMUNITY COLLEGE 
1 KALU SOREN MALE ST DRT – 25 27 

 

WAITING LIST 

WAITING COMBINED GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR DIPLOMA IN  

RURAL TOURISM COURSE UNDER COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

1 MOUSUMI MAHARA FEMALE SC DRT – 18 29 

2 FALGUNI RUIDAS FEMALE SC DRT – 31 28 

3 SANTU HAZRA MALE SC DRT – 28 27 

4 DEBASHISH DAS MALE SC DRT – 23 22 

5 JYOTIKA TURI FEMALE SC DRT – 20 19 

 

WAITING SC MERIT LIST FOR DIPLOMA IN  

RURAL TOURISM COURSE UNDER COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

1 MOUSUMI MAHARA FEMALE SC DRT – 18 29 

2 FALGUNI RUIDAS FEMALE SC DRT – 31 28 

3 SANTU HAZRA MALE SC DRT – 28 27 

4 DEBASHISH DAS MALE SC DRT – 23 22 

5 JYOTIKA TURI FEMALE SC DRT – 20 19 

 

 

 

 

 



 
Office of the Director 

Studies, Educational Innovations and Rural Reconstruction 

Visva-Bharati, Sriniketan 
 

COMBINED MERIT LIST FOR DIPLOMA IN HORTICULTURE COURSE  

UNDER COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

Total Seat: 20  (General -10, OBC – 5, SC – 3, ST-2) 
 

 

RANK 

NO. 

NAME ROLL. No. GENDER CATEGORY TOTAL 

MARKS 

1 Sk. NURUDDIN DH- 32 MALE OBC 40.0 

2 ASUTOSH DALUI DH- 04 MALE SC 39.0 

3 BISWAJIT GHOSH DH- 05 MALE OBC 38.0 

4 MANISH SHARMA DH- 09 MALE GENERAL 38.0 

5 SAMIT PAL DH- 14 MALE GENERAL 38.0 

6 SOUVIK   PRADHAN DH- 35 MALE SC 38.0 

7 ANANYA ADHIKARY DH- 03 FEMALE  GENERAL 35.0 

8 KIRAN SHARMA DH- 07 MALE   GENERAL 35.0 

9 MAHUYA DAS DH- 08 FEMALE SC 35.0 

10 BROTIN KRISHNA GHOSH 

MOULICK 

DH- 22 MALE GENERAL 34.0 

11 MADHAB  TUDU DH- 29 MALE ST 34.0 

12 SUKOL HEMRAM DH- 17 MALE   ST 33.0 

13 ASHIS KUMAR   MAJHI DH- 21 MALE SC 33.0 

14 NARESH   MAL DH- 30 MALE SC 32.0 

15 DEBRANJAN MONDAL DH- 06 MALE GENERAL 31.0 

16 AMIYA    LOHAR DH- 19 MALE SC 31.0 

17 SOUVIK   DUTTA DH- 34 MALE GENERAL 31.0 

18 SUDIP    MONDAL DH- 36 MALE GENERAL 30.0 

19 KRISHNENDU   SHAW DH- 28 MALE OBC 27.0 

20 TANDRA   DAS DH- 37 FEMALE OBC 27.0 

21 NAYAN   BANERJEE DH- 31 MALE GENERAL 26.0 

22 KESHAB   MONDAL DH- 27 MALE GENERAL 25.0 

23 ABHISHEK   MONDAL DH- 18 MALE GENERAL 25.0 

24 RAJIB LOHAR DH- 13 MALE SC 24.0 

25 RAHUL    ROY DH- 33 MALE GENERAL 24.0 

26 DIBYENDU  DAS DH- 24 MALE SC 19.0 

27 JITENDRA  BESRA DH- 25 MALE ST 17.0 

28 DEBASHISH  DAS DH- 23 MALE SC 16.0 



COMBINED GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR DIPLOMA IN HORTICULTURE COURSE  

UNDER COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

 

        (3 OBC SEATS CONVERTED TO GENERAL) 

 

OBC MERIT LIST FOR DIPLOMA IN HORTICULTURE COURSE  

UNDER COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

 

 

SC MERIT LIST FOR DIPLOMA IN HORTICULTURE COURSE  

UNDER COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

 

ST MERIT LIST FOR DIPLOMA IN HORTICULTURE COURSE  

UNDER COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

 

SERIAL 

NO.  / 

RANK 

NO. 

NAME ROLL. No. GENDER CATEGORY TOTAL 

MARKS 

1 Sk. NURUDDIN DH- 32 MALE OBC 40.0 

2 ASUTOSH DALUI DH- 04 MALE SC 39.0 

3 BISWAJIT GHOSH DH- 05 MALE OBC 38.0 

4 MANISH SHARMA DH- 09 MALE GENERAL 38.0 

5 SAMIT PAL DH- 14 MALE GENERAL 38.0 

6 SOUVIK   PRADHAN DH- 35 MALE SC 38.0 

7 ANANYA ADHIKARY DH- 03 FEMALE  GENERAL 35.0 

8 KIRAN SHARMA DH- 07 MALE   GENERAL 35.0 

9 MAHUYA DAS DH- 08 FEMALE SC 35.0 

10 BROTIN KRISHNA GHOSH 

MOULICK 

DH- 22 MALE GENERAL 34.0 

11 DEBRANJAN MONDAL DH- 06 MALE GENERAL 31.0 

12 SOUVIK   DUTTA DH- 34 MALE GENERAL 31.0 

13 SUDIP    MONDAL DH- 36 MALE GENERAL 30.0 

1 KRISHNENDU   SHAW DH- 28 MALE OBC 27.0 

2 TANDRA   DAS DH- 37 FEMALE OBC 27.0 

1 ASHIS KUMAR   MAJHI DH- 21 MALE SC 33.0 

2 NARESH   MAL DH- 30 MALE SC 32.0 

3 AMIYA    LOHAR DH- 19 MALE SC 31.0 

1 MADHAB  TUDU DH- 29 MALE ST 34.0 

2 SUKOL HEMRAM DH- 17 MALE   ST 33.0 



WAITING LIST 

 

WAITING COMBINED GENERAL MERIT LIST FOR DIPLOMA IN HORTICULTURE 

COURSE UNDER COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

 

 

 

WAITING SC MERIT LIST FOR DIPLOMA IN HORTICULTURE COURSE UNDER 

COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

 

 

WAITING ST MERIT LIST FOR DIPLOMA IN HORTICULTURE COURSE UNDER 

COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

 

 

 

(The candidates who have scored equal marks in the admission test, their merit list have 

been prepared on the basis of marks obtained in the last examination) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 NAYAN   BANERJEE DH- 31 MALE GENERAL 26.0 

2 KESHAB   MONDAL DH- 27 MALE GENERAL 25.0 

3 ABHISHEK   MONDAL DH- 18 MALE GENERAL 25.0 

4 RAJIB LOHAR DH- 13 MALE SC 24.0 

5 RAHUL    ROY DH- 33 MALE GENERAL 24.0 

6 DIBYENDU  DAS DH- 24 MALE SC 19.0 

7 JITENDRA  BESRA DH- 25 MALE ST 17.0 

8 DEBASHISH  DAS DH- 23 MALE SC 16.0 

1 RAJIB LOHAR DH- 13 MALE SC 24.0 

2 DIBYENDU  DAS DH- 24 MALE SC 19.0 

3 DEBASHISH  DAS DH- 23 MALE SC 16.0 

1 JITENDRA  BESRA DH- 25 MALE ST 17.0 



Bring the following Documents: 

 

1. Photocopy and original of all educational qualification/ proof of DOB /SC/ST/ OBC/ 

PWD Certificate.  

2. OBC candidates will have to submit latest annual Income certificate of guardian 

issued by the Competent Authority to get facility of reservation under OBC 

category.  

3. Medical fitness certificate from a registered medical practitioner. 

4. Candidate’s passport size photo-2 copies. 

5. Rs. 4,000 to 5,000 (approx) is required to be deposited at the time of admission. 

 

 

 

 

Director, SEI&RR 

& 

Nodal Officer, Community College 

Visva-Bharati, Sriniketan 


